4664 Lougheed Hwy.
Suite 221
Burnaby, BC,
V5C 5T5, Canada
+1 604 638 3920
Specifications subject to

Remote Extender
Local Extender
Ordering Information
EL5100 Specifications
PART NUMBER   NAME DESCRIPTION
EL5100 systems include a Local Extender, a Remote Extender, a USB cable,
a DVI cable and two International power adapters with country specific power cord.
00-00307 EL5100-NA DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 (100m) KVM Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, NA plug
00-00308 EL5100-EU DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 (100m) KVM Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, EU plug
00-00309 EL5100-UK DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 (100m) KVM Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, UK plug
00-00310 EL5100-AU DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 (100m) KVM Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, AU plug
00-00287 Rack Mount Adapter Kit Four Brackets and Stencil (Screws not included).
VIDEO PERFORMANCE
Video: 1920 x 1200 at 24-bit color depth
Video Latency: Less than 1ms